PLM100 Series Polarizing Microscope System
Contents
PLM100 Series Polarizing Microscope System ....................................................................................................... 1
1 System Principle .................................................................................................................................................. 1
2 System Parameters ............................................................................................................................................. 1
3 Dimensions ........................................................................................................................................................... 2
4 Applications ......................................................................................................................................................... 2
4.1 Cleanliness Detection of LCD Screen Circuit................................................................................................ 2

materials. Any substance with birefringence can be clearly distinguished under a polarizing microscope. Of course,
these substances can also be observed using staining methods, but some cannot and must be observed using a
polarizing microscope. Reflective polarizing microscope is an essential instrument for studying and identifying
substances with birefringence by utilizing the polarization characteristics of light.
2 System Parameters
⚫ Standard working distance series/Long working distance series objectives(optional);
⚫ Tube lens: 1x (The focal length is 180mm), different magnifications tube lens can be customized;
⚫ Image size:25mm;
⚫ Image wavelength:400-700nm;
⚫ Camera interface: C-mount;
⚫ Illumination: Kohler illumination;
⚫ Light source:10W white/3W blue LED (optional);
Table 1 Standard working distance objective lens parameters (60mm parfocal length)
Order code Magnification NA WD/mm Focal length(mm) Resolution(um) OFOV(mm) IFOV(mm) Thread
DIC5XA 5X 0.15 23.5 40 2.2 5 25 M26*0.705
DIC10XA 10X 0.30 22.8 20 1.1 2.5 25 M26*0.705
DIC20XA 20X 0.40 19.2 10 0.8 1.1 25 M26*0.705
DIC50XA 50X 0.55 11.0 4 0.6 0.44 25 M26*0.705
Table 2 Long working distance objective lens parameters (95mm parfocal length)
Order code Magnification NA WD/mm Focal length(mm) Resolution(um) OFOV(mm) IFOV(mm) Thread
DICL2XA 2X 0.055 33.7 100 6.1 12.5 25 M26*0.705
DICL5XA 5X 0.14 33.6 40 2.2 5 25 M26*0.705
DICL10XA 10X 0.28 33.4 20 1.2 2.5 25 M26*0.705
DICL20XA 20X 0.34 29.5 10 0.8 1.25 25 M26*0.705
DICL50XA 50X 0.5 18.9 4 0.7 0.5 25 M26*0.705
PLM100 Series Polarizing Microscope System
 2 / 6
3 Dimensions
Figure 1 Dimension diagram of PLM100 polarizing microscope